

Official Travel Company of Universal Studios Hollywood

2025 COMMISSION GUIDE

RECEIVE 10%* COMMISSION ON VACATION PACKAGES

When you book your clients Universal Studios Hollywood[™] vacation package with Universal Parks & Resorts Vacations[™], you will receive 10% commission on hotel accommodations and any auto-pulled Universal Studios Hollywood[™] theme park admission tickets within the vacation package you select for your client. Any vacation enhancements from the table below that are included in the vacation package will be commissionable at the rate listed on the table. Vacation Packages can be booked online or via our call center and must minimally include hotel accommodations and Universal Studios Hollywood[™] theme park admission tickets to qualify for commission.

Vacation Enhancements	Commission
A Day in LA Tours	10%
Admission: Natural History Museum of Los Angeles County	5%
Admission: La Brea Tar Pits and Museum Admission Ticket	5%
Battleship USS Iowa General Access Pass	5%
California Neighbor Pass	2%
Cancel for Any Reason	10%
Downtown Los Angeles Food Tour	5%
Griffith Park Experience: Hollywood Hills Hike	5%
Hollywood Plus Pass	10%
Hollywood Tour	5%
Hollywood Sightseeing and Celebrity Homes Tour by Open-Top Bus	5%
Hollywood Tours, Open Bus 2 Hour Tour, Hollywood, West Hollywood, Beverly Hills	5%
Private LA Coast Tour & Beach Day/Scenic Hike	5%
Surf Class for Beginners in Venice	5%
Shared Los Angeles VIP Tour	5%
Transportation - B&W Limo Airport Transfers	10%
Transportation - Karmel Shuttle Airport Private Vehicle Transfers	10%
Transportation - Karmel Shuttle Airport Private Black Car Sedan Transfers	5%
Transportation - Karmel Shuttle Airport Private SUV Transfers	5%
Rental Car	6%
West Hollywood Food Tour	5%

Ticket Only Commission Rates	Commission
1-Day General Admission	7%
2-Day General Admission	10%
California Neighbor Pass	2%
Hollywood Plus Pass	7%
Non-Private VIP Experience	5%
Universal Express Ticket	5%

Non-Commissionable Vacation Enhancements	Commission
SUPER NINTENDO WORLD [™] Early Access Ticket	NONE

*All commissions are calculated on the pre-tax price of the commissionable products as shown above. Payment of commission to travel agency will be issued thirty (30) days after completion of client's travel. No commission is paid on change or cancellation fees.

Disclaimer

Universal Studios Hollywood and **Universal Parks & Resorts Vacations** are collectively referred to as Universal. Travel agencies are acting as independent contractors and these terms and conditions shall not be construed as creating the relationship of principal and agent or employer and employee between Universal and Client. Travel agencies shall have no authority to act for, bind or commit Universal in any way nor have the right or authority tomake any representation, warranty, covenant, obligation or agreement in Universal's name or on Universal's behalf, or take any other action for or on Universal's behalf.

Your use of this Site shall be deemed your consent and agreement to be bound by these terms and conditions. These provisions are made in and shall be governed by and construed in accordance with the laws of the State of California. Any dispute or legal action between Universal and a travel agency arising out of or in connection with these provisions shall be commenced and maintained exclusively in a court sitting in Orange County, California. The parties hereto expressly waive trial by jury in any legal proceeding.

Universal reserves the right to terminate its commission arrangement with any travel agency and to changeits commission policies at any time by posting it to this Site.

If Universal believes that a travel agency is or was part of a national account group or consortia, Universal shall have the right, but not the obligation, to provide booking and other data regarding the travel agency and its transactions to the national account group or consortia.

Universal Parks & Resorts Vacations is registered with the State of California as a seller of travel. Registration number: CST – 2137135-50. This Seller of Travel is not a participant in the California Travel Consumer Restitution Fund. California law requires certain sellers of travel have a trust account or bond. This Business has bond issued by Federal Insurance Company in the amount of \$3 Million Dollars.

Universal elements and all related indicia TM & © 2025 Universal Studios. All rights reserved.